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CITY OF PORTLANU, HALINE
JEPARTMERT CF BUILLING INSPECTIL:

Fortland nenewal authority Februer, 4, 1964

389 Congress ST.

Portlanc raine

Genulemen:

With relation to permit applied for to demolish a building or
portion of building at #192 Congress Street it is unlawful to
commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from this
departuent.

Section 6 of the ordinance for rodent and vermin control pro-
vides: "It shall be unlawful to denolish any building or structure
unless provision is made for rodent ard vermin eradication, No permit
for the cdemolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the
Building Iuspector until ana unless provisions for rodent and vermin

eradication have been carried out under supervision of a pest control
operator registered with the Health Devartment.

The building permit for demoliticn cannot be issued until the
provisicns of this section have been satisfied. It isthe obligation
of owne or demolition contractor or bosh to take up with the Health
Departmn® the matter of complying with this section, being prepared to
inform that department what registered pest centrol operator is to be
employed.

Very truly yours,

C 00 d) Liand

Alber J. Sear
Director of Building Inspection

Eradication of this puilding has bLeen completea.

/s

[ -2otf | RECE(VED
FEB 4 196

DEPY. OF BD'G. ISP,
CITY OF POSTLAND
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Class of Building o Tope vzsbwwr ﬁ_...“.;_w__.;_w.;'__m._,w_ T , ‘
' . GITY of FORL

5 . February 4 1962, : <L :

- ) - thud Majne, .......w.._h...._.m.!..mu.._..,..._.._ i :

. : “zplication coaplet ed, B s
To the INSPECTOR OF Biipppy E T comy :

GS, PORTLAND, sazy

‘ . The undervigned hereby adplies for ¢ Permit to erect altey repair demalisy install the following buil&in
i accordance with the Loy of the Stat, of Maine, the Buildiny Code ang Zoning Ordinanee of the City
Specifications, f any, submilled herevsisy and the follorsing Specifications.

Location’ ._é?é‘jeeﬁzm. R Within Fire i R No.__

Owner's name ang address _ tlas ;ﬂ?ﬂ’ﬁ%—.ﬁ_‘iﬁ@%dﬁzﬁ@ﬁ{ﬁﬁﬁj&& Telephon:....;.ﬁ_._,..-- o

Lessee’s nayne and address _~__.~._.,.._.~~~...»__...w....ﬁ_._u-~..._,._._-~......A-_.......~._..".—‘-—-_.__M Telephone_...._‘_.___.q.
L, . Industrig) Wrecking Co.Inc 452 Fifteench St,

Contrector's name and addresg N.smwuwm,.mwu._._._....‘,_{o "R'Eﬁ“?rNJEEE? Te_lephone ——

1% ‘
Architect __ S A3 Plang ._._-~._.__~No. of sheets J—

Proposed use of building —— . No. families _
Last use —— Apertmezltj; House o "

Blawﬁwme_No. Stories ____ 3 Heat = ~Style of roof __
Other buildings op same lot e

Estimated cost SM

Bewers or drains connecti
ilding op Structure to pe deinolished,
of the Dept, op Fublie Works or the

&z | vy

- 7 C. Lt i o /Z L )
1t 35 und v, (50 that this bermit does noy include 7 7 raIUS = 3ich §s 1o pe faken puy :iparaldy byandin . -
O BB ISSUED 3 *al Wrecking :; 1¢.199 Congress
City R -

-the name of ths heating Contracilor, Lo,

: o R ' Details of Ney, Work
Is any plumbing involved i this work? e Is any electrical york involved i this work?
Is connection be made 1o Public sewerp T—————If not, v hay g Etroposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sang; ————— odce sengp

" Height average Erade to top of plate ———— Height average grade to highe;t point of roof--—-.._..:.;_,___
: Size, frt:mt....;--...._.___~ depth i ~——50lid or filleq land?...._....,_...._...._,earth orrock?. —
. Materia] of foundation —--—~—-.._.__~____~_~.___ Thickness, top. .. bottom.,-....... cellar -~...._.____,......._-...I_..‘ o

~ Kind of roof e Rise per foot e Roof covering MMW
No. of chimneys . Materia] of chimneys o fining —___ Kind ofheat_ fuet
Framing Lumber—Kind—-\\ Dressed or fu) size?.«.,.._“.w‘- Corner posts e Sills ——
Sice Girder — Colruxg?ns,under girders e Size . Max. on cencers i
Studs (outside walls and carrying Partitions) 2x4-16"
jm'stg and rafters: - :

"On centers; '

- Maximur gpag; - 1st ﬂoor-...__._,_m._...;._,'Zn
If one s'tory\buﬂdihg with mﬁsonry walls, thickness of walls

No, ucarsﬂnovs{“agcq’mmbdat_ed on same Jot___

diqx;iobile repairing be done other th

Wil a

Portiane HRenewal Authorit

ndus/trial%% Co.lgc.‘ T :
 Signature of ouwmer %_\ff—@:ﬁ_w%m i




Date o

Notif. closing-in

B AN —

Inspn. clos; ng-in
T ——

Final Notjf.

Tinal 1aspn,

‘ert. of () ACY iRg
Cert. of cupancy issued

Staking Oue Notice

— DTN
Form Check Notice

e e, —— e o e

B




CITY OF PORTLAKD, MAIKE
JEPARTMENT OF BUILOING IKSPECTION

Portland fenewal Authority Lctober 22, 1963

Gentlemen:

With relation t. per it applied for to demolish a building cr
portion of building a% 194 Congress St. it is unlawful to
camrence demolition work until a permit has been issued from this
department,

Section 6 of the ordinarce f£5r rodent and vermin control pro-
vides: "It shall be vnlawful to demoiish any building or structure
unless provision is made for rodent znd vermin eradication, No permit
for the demolition of a btuilding or structure shell be issued by the
Building Inspector unci’ :and unless provisions for rodent and vermin
eradication have been ces.'ied out under supervision of a pest control
operator registered with the Health Departuient,

The buil ing perriit for demolitioci: camnot be issued until the
provisions of ti._s sectiun have been sauvi, fied, It is the obligation
of owner or demolit.on contractor or both to taxe up wita the Healtn
Department the watter of caanplying with this section, being prepared to
inform that deparument whet registered pest control operator is to be
employed,

Very truly yours ,

Aloer J. Sears
Director of Building Inspection

Eradication of this building has been completed,

x\ w/@m\

//~% L3
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bz BU<rye:
: - LNV EQQ - -
AFPLICATION FOR PERMPNE
Cluss of Building or Type of Structare . Todrd Class
‘ R Octobep =5, 1961
- ’ Portlaxd, Maine, ... . .
To the INSPECTOR OF RUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE .

The umdersigned herelry atplics for a permit Lo erect alter repair demolisk snstall the followin building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws sf the State of Maine, the Building Code cnd Zoning Ordinance of t'se City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitied herswith ang the following specifications: o
Location __194 Congress Sc, — Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address _Portla:nd Renewal Authority, 369 Congress St,

Telep};one... S

Lessee’s name and address - - Telephone e
Contractor's name and address .LRdustrial Wre cking Co.Inc, 452 Fifteenth St

Hoboken TNew Jersey
Plans

Telephone...______ __

Architect Specifications wNo. of sheets _.___
Proposed use of building No. families

Last use Apartment House No. families —Fe
Material_fFaze _ No, stories 3 Heat _ Style of roof __ Roofing ;

Other buildings on same Jot I
Estimatedcost $.________ - Fee $.5.00
General Description of New Work,

e s eeretrenram e

To demolish existing 3-story frame apartment house,

Do you agree to tightly permanently close all Sewers or drains connecting

- with public or private scuers from this building or structure to be denold shed,
under the supervision and to the approval of the Dept.of Public Works of the
City of Portland? Yes.

éﬁ el 4,(,4_‘,(3:\) -/52 7 <4 Lo /Lo > €3
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken oxt separalely by and in
the name of the heating coniractor. PERMIT TO BB ISSUED TC contractor

T, ) Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? —Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? -

If not, what 18 proposed for sewage? . S
Has septic tank notice been sent? - Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ., _ Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front. depth No. stories ........__solid or filled Jand? wme—earthor rock? ________
MAterialefvfovr.uidation i Thickness, top bottom cellar i
Kind of roof __._____ . Rise per foot ———- Roof covering
No. of chimneys » Material of chimneys. —of lining ___. Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind.._________ Dressed or full size? —~ Corner posts Sills
Size Girder Columns under girders __ Size Max. on centers
Studs (6yl‘|§sw-.'de walls and wrryin[-;*pa;ti‘tio}xs)‘2x4;16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
" Joists and rafters: - 1st foor. “ . 2nd > 2y 3rd - S— % ]

On -centers: - 1&t floor. , 2nd , 3rd ) F0O{

Maximum span:  1st floor - —» 2nd._ — ¢ 3rd » roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? _

A A It & Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot ..., to be accommodated..._..number commercial cars to be accommodated....._.,
Will automobile rcpairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...-oc .

© " 7 Miscellaneous

4 P}@:’ﬁ: ‘ E -
,— } ¢ bA3—¢ M "| ~ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.._ NO__
SO wpiaag )

-Will there.be in charge of the zbove work a person_competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? €3
Portland Renewal Authority
es 101 - o T e e .Indusbrial-Wrecking-«Co,,In_ . -

g

. 7 v
" INSPECTION COPY - - Syon01ure of ouner - byt - /( Crh 50T e ‘s/(/
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CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE'E
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
COMPLAINT

INSPECTION COPY

COMBLAINT No.__22/150 Date Received

)

A Yol ciop2n 069 (S LN 1 SRl [N N

Location 194-196 “onrvess St. Use of Building _Teuement

Ovmer's name and address___Harry 3imans'cy, 19/, Congress St Telephone

Tenant's name and address Telephene

Complaic .s name and address Fire Lerartment Telephone

Description: Caimney in celliar all cracted and in poor conditien.

NoTES: | 2 sy {3 A

nroo]

uonrso




ESS 1/12/56

Decenber 28, 1955

Caplse 194-196 Congress St.~-Defective Chimney

.. Harry Simanoky
194 Congress St.

Dear Mr, Sicansky:

Upon being called to the buidding which
you are repoxted to own or control at 1942394 Cungress St.
on account of a defective range burner, the Fire Department
reports thet the chimney in the cellar was found to be
cracked and in poor condition, thus constituting & dangerous
condition as contemplated by Sectiona 14, 11, 15 and 17 of tae
Revised Statutes of Maine.

As authorized and directed by this law
vou are hereby required to have this chimney thovoughly and
permanently repaired before January 12, 1956, ¥While woriawrn
sre thers, if -there is no sultable cleanout at the vory bottom
of the chinney flue, a cast iron cleancut door and frame should
be provided, and the chirmey flue cleared out.

Very truly yours,

DAL NP IS TN NP

Yarran ¥Yelonald
WH4eD/B Ins. ector of buildings

B oat

5

Enc: Copy of Sections 14, 11, 15 and 17 of havised Statutes of Mzineo




To Buildins Department
REPORT OF FIRe

Date Decenbereie.ls =

Location lQQCngr 083 St S

Constructlon e, HO d e

Heght ( Stor es )

220, %
Owner H(..ﬁ
Oc::upant oL

Floor of or'n

Cause .Defecty V.e...??.%@.se Burnep

Appy. Dsmage ...None .

Remarks . Cch ey 1n°°llar all

Cracitad




R q‘t] | ‘l. '
FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK = ’,‘ ’

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEAT!NG COOYING OR POWER EQ, IPMENT

- IE
Portlend, Mainey, /"’0 2- // . /;?‘/’7

To the INSPECTOR GF BUILLINGS, POKTLAND, MAINE

The sndersigred hereby applies for u pern.xl I instali the {o.’lo'u.m'» ialing, cooking or pacer cqmpmml in accord-
ance will the Laws of Muaine, the umldm" ode of tae Uity of Poridand, and the fullowing specificotions:

Location /9/?/ &'7L/M of Bpiding. W (‘?/;(/ffx—&/f No. Stories . New Buildjnu )
~xisting
Name and uddress of owner of /.wh‘mcu .- .. / f /2/ &44«:*’ %

> i -/
Installer’s name and addrews £ 87721 g e Ielephoﬁc - /‘f’? 7?4 .

General Desrnpuon of Work

" Toinstall .. .. .. @/// é)w s L g e e Ry - -
. IF HEATER, OR POWER EOILER ‘ RS 5
Location of appliance cr source of hear ... ... . .. . Type of floor beneath a}-ph.&?J CF OLDGUrzs, 4
I wood, how protected?. ... . .. . ... .. - - Kifrdroffuch——0., Lt 'MM_J
Minimum distance to "veod or combustible material, from tup of appliance or m.sing top of turnace ... ... .. ...

From top of smoke pige... __ ... From front of vppliance.. ... .. Frcm sides or back of appliance .. ... ... ..

" Size of chimney flue .. .. .. . Other connectivns to same flae. . .. o .o
M gas tired. how'vented? .. . .. .. ... .. .. ... ... ..Rated maximum deniand per how ...

e IF OIL BURNER T
\ame and type of 1)Lr'let,éW&/' /%W’ = o Labelled Ly underwriter's laboratories?

Will operator be al\m,- in atwndancc"}” Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of t:mx’
Type of floor bcneath burner ' 27 ﬂ

Locatiun of oil storage . ,/érid/‘ W o erm e Number and wp;cxtv of tanks }b‘é}_’% 5

“H two 275-gal'on tanks, will thres-wayv valve be p’mxded' ... . . . e e - —n
Will all tanks te more than iive fet from any Hame? /4"// How many tanks fire prr)-)fed’ yf"‘%f/ .

Total capacity of any enisting storage tanks for furnace burners .. . R e s
IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance. oo oo Kind of fued . .. .. | Type of floor beneath appliance ...

IR L PR

i 1 wood, how prolecfed? vt arosman, o e e e v e < om o ot ot i 6 s+ 0 e erm mrea oo e s+ e
;- Minimum distance to woad or combustible material from top of appliance ... .o . ., . :

From front of appliance ... _._... ¥rom sides and back ... . ... .. From top of smokepipe ... ...

Size of .chimney flue ... e Other connections to same flue . ..., .. L. L e e

Is hood to be provided? . . .. .. o 1 50, oW VeRLed? . .. oo e e m- ..

If gas fired, how vented? . .. i [, e - Raced maximum deniand per huur e e ot

- MISK ELLANEOUS EQILPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

\mount of fee encloacd’ //,‘Z (Sl .00 for one hc.l.cr, ete., 50 cents 2 ddmonal for e:u:h additional heater. etc., in same
buiiding at same time.)

APPROVED: o ] - T .
Will thare be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State 'md City requirements pertalmrg thercto are

observed? ;9/44— —
- 7,(,% @/‘/ -4:g¢¢/
/ _

e ) R Szunalure af Inslaller .......... .MW.‘.*..;;,.,T.,,".;‘,.:._.‘._;L..,
INSPECTION COPY N 7% WI Co e

]
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5‘ r.u“

; M

\

" tMaterial

) Last use__

£

DOET Y g

IO

span‘over s fect. Sills and ¢

arul tlw Iollowmg specifications:

:'I'c c’mnge foor %o 'srlndow, *‘irst floor,

oy e s
vy

). GENZRAL BUSINESS ZO"N
APPLICA+!

ON FOR PERMIT :’_
f Buzliimg or: Type of Smucture g Clons.

N

To'the INSPECTOR 01‘ BUILDING. ponmmn, ME.

{l The umicr.ngncd ixercby applies

for’a ermit Lo erm-rlt r m:fau- the
h the Laws ‘of the State of Maine, f o C

!nllowmg buxldmg slmcmtc-
the Buxldmg Cozle ‘of the Cily of %)

~egnipmrent in -
Partland plam and .1pcc1ﬁcalwns, ;I.any, .lubmmcdﬁvhercwr*’rtu

ceenrdance -

ol

yeg . nlst No.?

Lcmxon_ J?&‘msm&aur.et" 3"‘

Wlthm Fire Lzmxts?

Owner s

or—L_eeeee s name and addres s__Ea..m_Sim.zmuy,.-__IQZ_Qunh"Il_an.d &t‘n‘.m_...__._.Telephone_g—

Contractor > n:gme and address.__hcd_Caltan_,_lQ.!oad_um
Plans ﬁled

Telenhnnp

Othm burldmgs on same fo

No., of ':hf’f‘ﬂ

I:.stxmated cost $_25a“__
Descnpuon of Present Bulldmg to, be Altered

%304 NO. stnrlee - q Hmr Stylc of roof:

wat

Roofing.

No. farmheq

i i t ‘ 1
. - General Description of Ncw Work (

Ponce Strent aﬂdn of bul lding T !
(thiw door; oyened, into hedroom,
ta. ‘sui 1ding§ K . . = :

t is mderstood that tms penmt does not mclude msta.ilatxon of bcabng .apparntus whxe is to bc takcn out scpuately bv and
e heating contractor; 7, PR
- L \«h JZ‘.E‘:."
:Hexght average grade to top of, nlaﬁ' : “ =

L U 08 TP,
NI 53 &'ﬂr}-

ﬁrst rloor, tmovher nxis iing front emd rear enti-s'ce

b A

in, 1he name of

'\uL.

No. atorxes*_____He-ght average grade to hjghest pomt of roof
f‘m'th or rock?

hnrtnm rm]ar

Thrrlme : -

'
s

\

s
“nf lmirm'

Km.f of hear

F ranung lumber-—Kmd

i
ie-

RN

._Drt.ssed or. fu]l srze?
Corm-r pmtq ‘ e f i

g'z'r. or ledger board"’

- Size_: M':nt on (:vmt(hq -

"(outsrdc walls and carrymg partltxons) 2x4—16" O, C Girders 6x8 or lar

% ger. Brxdgmg in every ﬂoor
comer posts all onc plece m cross section,’ N i~

and ﬂat roof

¢
_]'oxsts and rafterS‘ :

. s
1ldmg thh masonry wall thxclmcss of wallsr’

At

4
i
2
¥
.‘

v repaxrs to cars habltually stored in the proposed bunldmg?
4 : - . Mtscellaneous s ‘,"
111 above work requxre removal or d'.st rb'ng of any shade ‘tree on a pubh\. street? no

‘W ll there be m charge of thc. above _work
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.a.t 192-194° Oongrega'stre:et for: fhe;‘w
E sreasuna:jahat ‘the ,‘Ordina.nce doas’ not A(permit this: conh'ectignﬁetaeen}fw
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‘Al ’LIC/ 'ION FOR PERMIT
Class of Bui(ding or Type of Structure_mhizd giogs
Portland, Maine, July 24,2928

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to ereet alter iwstetb the following Euilding strases aguiy ¢ in
accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if
any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 198-4 Co S Ward__1 Within Fire Limits? __Yag Dist. No. §.%___

Owner's ‘tr~Lessees name and address—mﬁllﬁmtm% ress Sb. Telephone B_£662 3¢
Contractor’s name and address Joa. Shﬁﬂ-ff} Cumborlamt ive, Telephone

Architect’s name and address

Proposed use of building_____ Usvemant honge No. families__§

Other buildings on same lot___ Bons
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material ___W00& _ No. stories_ 3 Heat —_Style of roof Roofing
Last use 2 = 3 femlly tenemmie No. families. § _
General Description of New Work

Po tuild plaszs on wecond and thim £loors 6 ¥ 18* botween two aildings

Details of New Work

Size, front depth No. stories. Height average grade to highest point of roof__.____ ___

To be erected on solid or filled land? —_earth or rock?

. Material of foundation Thickness,, top bottom

Material of underpinnin Height Thickness

piine . . Golynledd 1xon op :
Kind of roof Flad Roof covcrxngﬁim&lﬁ.mﬂﬁvg_ﬂl&!m—ﬂm._lﬂh.__
No. of chimneys —______ Material of chimneys of lining

Kind of heat Type of fuel ———_Distance, heater to chimney.

If oil burner, name and model

Capacity and location of oii tanks
s gas fitting involved ? Size of service_.
Corner posts._____— Sils 422 Girt or ledger board? ‘ Size

Material columns under girders Size ——Max.oncenters —_______* "

Studs (outside walls and carr,.ng partitions) 2x4-16” O. C, Girders 6x8 or larger. Bfidging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section,

Joists and rafters: Ist floor 4tfe 328 o4 , 3rd , roof 228

On centers: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , roof

- Maximum span: 1st floor i , 2nd , drd - , roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
‘ If a Garage

No. cars now accommodzted on same lot , to be accommodated

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other thei: niner repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?
Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? B9

:«Pl‘:}gs filed as part of this application ¥ Jea ~ No. sheets . . Z__

Estimiated cost $¥8% Fee $ 460

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

jare:ﬁobsé‘rved iXes ‘ 7 %
. Signatuve of own C‘%A:/&f ‘ M%é
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v
Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every buﬂding.
Plans must be filed with this application,

Application for Permit for Altera‘ions, ete,
To the Portland, J[(';]’lne?oalgz‘l 19
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:

The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building :—

Location 1940 ﬁressgtreet .. Ward 2 in fire-limits ¢ LA,
Name of Owner or Lessce, Eth 1 Laventhal

AR LT R e ORI sesecentattrarnaraas

“ % Contractor, Frank @ cci 6 Carleton gt

RRLIITI DT S Perihrad duivyall R L T T rreeitiilittesesanrenne feeeritraness

“©

Material of Building is WOOd Style of Roof, ﬂlat Material of Roofing, ter ggr_av.gl

’ 3y sereesececnaienes

Descrip-

tion of : o E5PL 35¢ . . .3

p ¢ Size of Building is .......... £ d: e Feet long; ... i feet wide,  No. of Stories, .%.............
resen

Bldg.

Cellar Wall is construeted of ..2LoNe ... inches wide on bottom and batters to ............ inches on top,
Undex-pixming is br10k i8 vverrreceonn. inches thick; is steeesees T4 i hioight,

Ueight of Building ..35£% Wall, if Briek; 1st, ..........2d, ... By o AU Bth, |
What was Building last used for? teneme t No. of Familics?
What will Building now be used for? wb2nement. 8 familj eg

Detail of Proposed Work
Cut in door ang change window all to comply witn the bnildin Ordinance

cersran Mt AL LI LT YT PETYS I e stuivh < Aed MASAAALLIL I PRPIPPA e tony. MRS LI ST LT TITPRPPR R tui oy #seantsticancrngy

Nivigo 3g 1sni LINY3

Crtrresttittettertiensnnng, et s e st e reeengasee ML T PP OO TN ettt bttt it rnininnnas
POt eseer crettiiettirtiinianeensaee I L LT _,,,,,,,,.,...,,.,..,.,.,.,,............,.,,...,,,,.,..,,.,.,...,,,......,,...,.,.,.
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R N ettt et ttatrssrttnnerenans I R N MR L LTy P .

seensesenenn. Kstimnted Cogt 'Ssoa

If Extended On Any Side

Size of Extension, No, of fet longt.........; No. of foet wide?..........; No. of feet high above sidewalk ?
No. of Stories high? .. seseeennnn § Style of Roof ?, Material of Roofing 2 cvvuvvveen
Of what materinl will the Extension be built? e, Foundation 7

Tt of Brick, what will be the thickness of Ixterngl Walls? ...... inches; and Party Wallg «esee inches,

How will the exionsion bo occupied ? ... srreeessssesseanen, 1ow connected with Main Building ?

When Moved, Raised oy Built Upon
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No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? ..., Proposed Foundations e,

No, of feet high from level of ground to highest part « f Roof to be?

How many feot will the External Walls be increased in height ?

eens . TeeRt ettt stttssrieerenstaene,.,

testeruaey teeserencectateraneae

ceraraiitaniee feecerentnnttiiieestirage,

R T YT YOO B L T PO T,

If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed

Will an opening be mnade in the Party or Lxternal Walls [ ....in..............................Story.

Size of the opening f........... sweesennlTow protectedd |
How will the remaining portion of the wall be supporeed i..........

Signature of Owner or [ e
Authorized Representative,...., Ql,%%@?{&?%é/“

Address | (Lt 0 F TR A fﬁ’i’/.




Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible,
Separate application required for every building,
Plans must be filed with thie application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc,

Portland, .. 6. 2830
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:

The undersigned applies for a permit to alter ti. following-described building :—

Location 192(‘4«,11-@3. ok wnWard, Lo in fire-limits ? B0 (& SR

ha o R .
Name of Owner or Lessce, ... 088 2 “"3™eg &l

LWnGY

“ Contractor,

«

Dcsc"'p. “ % Architect, . )
tion of  Material of Building js . s Style of Roof, ....P.i-.???b................Material of Roofing, ....8hinzke.

Present Size of Building is .........: e feet long: ... 1908 feet wide. No, of Stories, ..........

Cellar Wall is constructed of ...,. 85008 is .. inches wide on bottom and batters to seeresnennen iiCheES O top.
Underpinning is bniei [ s inches thick; js . s feet in height,
Height of Building, Sdft Wall, if Brick; 1st, srevvvsnnne 2, e, 3d, ... 4th, e,

.y g + Y . s
What was Building last used for? ..vonomeuy .. No. of Familjes?

What will Building now be used for? ... REY seresssssnnsnnnnnnn, EStimated Cost, $...2

DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK

Take off piteh roct ShA. BRI on LN 10500 ) (R Loseamaloon. s

RLL L PR PR

Ruilg addition l4xig 2. L5000 0f heLer

LI LT TP PN

. T T,

NIV.lg0 ag 1snmw LINN3Td
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IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE

Size of Extension, No. of feet long? .., s No. of feet wide? ssssrnesnnes 3 NO. 0f feot high above sidewalk? ...

o439 g3

T it (s s

No. of Stories high? i § i Material of Roofing?
Of what materia] will the Extension be buiit .. i, Fotndation p
If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? steeresseiennenn inches ; and Party Walls ... inches,

How will the extension be occupied p How connected wity Main Building? ...,

WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or Built upon? 3 Proposed Foundations ., 8tons

s e e e

No. of feet high from level of ground {o highest part of Roof to be? ..., 3L

How many feet wii] the External Walls be increased in height ? 91" Party Walls ...

ow
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Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.
Separate application roqulred for every bu1ldmg
Plans must be flled with this apphcatlon.

Apphcatmn for Permit for Alteratlons., _ﬁetc.

Porlland, Tana

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the follewing-described bmldmg —:

. G2 (Tagn s O ;. - -
Location 132 Doriress 5% Ward, .4 in fire-limits? 6.,

Terimg TS aRtan Curnh s st
Name of Owner or Lessee, ... 23528 F T"cThaa, v Address Cuznbeirlang Av -

Lwner “

3

“ Contractor,

Descrip-  “  ** Architect,

tion of MaterialoiBun‘diug is 001 Style of Roof, ... RLkch AT i
N -

Present Size of- Bmldmg is . fieveesennen et Iong. - 19[“ feet wide. No. of Stoncs, werree B s .

Bldg.' - Cellar \V1ll is couqtructcd of ...8kong o is ; inches wxde on bottom und balters to .- |11c11es on top..

Underpmmng is ‘31‘1“‘( - : is inches thick; is ..., feet in height.
Height of Building, ... 345 Wall, if Brick; 18t, v 2, wiurnns 3, s 4th,
Wlnt was Bulldmg laﬁt used for? ... boensmeat i No. of bamxhes?

What wﬂl Bmldmg now be used for?- Sulng Lstmnted Cost $.. 2800,

DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK. :

O B -

Take off u"‘cn el and.sudd.on 011’“ ER T LIS el - D B e O VO B

’uld 2ddi "c oaslf-"'lS gn.front of prugr :

-TPo comnlv?l. 's 'bal..“ro

JF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE AR

q1ze: of Extensxon, \’o. of fect long? sensrennsenne ; NO, Of feet wide? ............; No. of feet ‘hig*h above sidewalk ? % .

\‘o. of Stones hxgh Sty]e 0f ROOE ? wuvvrecerernrrrrssnsnnn § Material of Rooﬁng. .

. Of what matenal wnll the Extension bc buxlt . l‘oundatxon?

lf of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? ..... . inches; and Party VValls mchcs.

.How will' the extensionbe occupied?* . How cenncctcd wnth Mam Bmldmg?

SR o W’IEN MOVED, RAISED -OR BUIL"‘ UPON e

No. of! Stones in height \vhen Moved Raxsed or Buxlt upon? 3. .+ Proposed I‘oundatlons ......t‘m

SN g

No. of feet high from level of ground to hlghest part of Roof to be?

IIow many feet will the External Walls be increased in Height? s,

IF ANY PORTIO\I OF THD E‘(TERNAL OR PAR’I‘Y WALLQ ‘A} E REMO,VED

'\V:ll an openmg be made | m the Pan s or External WdllsP
Slze of the’ openmg? vevsesre b essseivnnenen, e How protected?

How wxll the rcmammg portlon of the wall be supportcd’

L B Signature of Owner or ﬂ%

" Authorized Representative S

T e i 4 s g o mpeeroy
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Descrip-
tion of
Present

Bldgs.

Location, Ownership and detail must be cor ,
—_—
Separate application required for every building,. )
Plans must be filed with this application. i

Application for Permit for Alterations, efc,

20,.1918
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS.

The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following-deseribed building :——
Location .. kD8 OONET RS, kreet Ward, v, in fire-limits> ., H0
Name of Owner or Lessee, -~ domen. NeShea | ... Address ... 184 Curberland Ave.
* “ Contractor, - 30TeR. Nadsen, .. P | 88 Baumond st .

‘ Architect, .......... .

Material of Bullang is ...70.04, soemeeee Style of Roof, ... Pl sessseen Material of Roofing, shingles

Size of Duilding is RN -1 S T 1ong: B2 feet wide.  No. of Storics, .

Cellar Wail is constructed of .....stone......... is sssenseesess inches wide on bottom and hatters (o ........... inches on top.
Underpinning is R 2 XS .. inches thick; is sseemmesnsesnnn feet in height,

Height of Building, .......38..£ A Wall) jf Brick; 1st, seeessennene 2, winniannn, 3d, L s dh, e Sth,
What was Building last used for? RV 2 S No. of Families? ...,

What will Building now be used for? ...dszauim..mx..ﬁhr 8 fomilism Estimated Cost, $..1%8+000.00

DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK
e BRALA. 84315400 o0 back: raise =i 02.of uilding und make roof flat;

e e LLRAR R . cterstaresinane

pre. 208, I011410g.. 48..08..8, G0TROT. L0t ¥he streot on the £ and one
o 8130, and there are three feet An Lo res;

rereressisisrenans TIPSO, ceseririeen

Lo comply with the Building Ordinance

PAer sueatanrenye eeenrane erssnenan,

[TTTT PN o svesenas. et s e e aaas

N serensariians

IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE

Size of Extension, No, of feet long? ... 7.......; No. of feet wide? ....22..: No. of feet high above sidewalk? 3 ft.

NIVLl80 39 1sni LINMAS

39 34¥043g g3

No. of Stories high? ., .tl'mee...................; Style of Roof ? f,lat, Material of Roofing? tar&gr _”.919‘

Of what material will the Extension be buiit e 004 srerennenns FOUNdation ? sggﬁe&bg&ck
If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? . inches ; ang Party Walls . cestsecnseneens inches,

How will the extension bhe occupied ? 8T L PR BOOmS. ..., How connected with AMain Building?doined

WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or Built upon? .. thres. Proposed Foundations stone&brick
No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof (o be? aR.£%e et

How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? ....2..£a... e Party Walls o

. SNt sensenntrisung, LETTTTRIN . Nttt en e raaay

ettt s s bea e rrasreaee

ST P et s e sae e sttt san i,

IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED

"Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls S, 11T, e, Story,

Size of the opening? ......... . How protected?

How will the remaining portion of fhe wall be supported? ...

L N

Signature of Owner or - 7 -
Authorized chrcscnmtlve......‘.‘... . %2"//‘@ %ﬂﬁ/d/@’&

Address............ ... -

MHIOM DNINN
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

Iy

4~ May 30, 1989

Brian Laughlin
12 ‘Maple Avenue
Scarborough, ME 04074

‘Re: 193 Congress Street 13-M-23
_Dear Mr. Laughlin: N

PR

_We recently received a“tomplaint and an inspection was made by Cede
Enforcement Officer Arthur_Addato of the property owned by you
ac 193 Congress Street , Porcland, Maine. As a result of the.-

inspection, you are hereby ordered to correct the following substandard
housing conditions:

1. INTERICR SECOND FLOOR, APT. #5 - LIVING ROOM FLOOR ~ illegal extension cord. 113
9. INTERIOR SECOND FLOOR, APT. #5 — BATHROOM LAVATORY - inoperative drain. 111-1
3, INTERIOR SECOND FLOOR, APT. #5 - BATHRCOM/KITCHEN — low water pressure. 111-3
4. EXTERIOR CELLAR-OVERALL CELLAR CEILING - asbestos - friable. 115-6 %
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The above®meationed conditions are in violation of Article V of the
Municipal Gode of the City of Portland, Maine, and must Le corrected or ov
_ before June 9, 1983,
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Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaint being filed for
prosecution in District Court.

Sincerely yours,
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of
Planning & Ucban Development
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RECEIPT FCR CERTIFIED MAIL

NJ INSURANSE COVERAGE PROVIDED
NOT FOR INTERNAT ONAL MAIL
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(See Revers?)

Strest and No.

.?'State aﬁd 2iP Cod?
ME 040

ot S

$.G.P.0. 1084-446-014
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CITY OF RPORT!

Amm o

CEPARTMENT OF PLANIIENG & URBA. DEVELOPMENT

UNSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

December 5, 1989

Brian Laughlin
12 Maple Avenue
Scarborough, ME 04074

193 Congress Street

12

13-M-23
Dear gjr:

»» We recently received a complaint and

an inspection was made hy Code Enforcement
Officer Arthur Addato of the prope

rty owned by you at 193 Congress St,
Portland, Maine. As a result of the inspeccion, you are hereby ordered
to corrvect the followang substanazrs housing conditions:

1.

Heating facilities required. Every habitable room excepting rcams
used primarily for sleeping purposes shall be served by heating
facilities capable of providing a minimum temperature of 68° =+ a
distance of 3 feet abo

ve floor level as required by prevailing -
weather conditions from September 15 to May 15 of

each year. 114-2

The akbove mentioned conditions are in violation of
of the City of Portland, Maine,

Article V of the Municipal Code
d must ke correctsd on or before immediately
Failure to comply with this oréer may

cution in District Court.

result in a compiaiit baing filed for prose-

Sincerely vours,

Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of
Planning & Urban Development

o, (LTS
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izicor Arthuxr Addato (7)
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CEPARTMENT COF PLANSING & URDA N

USSFECTYC. . SERVICES TiV.SI0N

/2 -5 -9

/95W L. &
/2 DU = 13-M=23

e recently rsgrejveg T , 1nspection was rade by Coce Enfercement

Officer w ne property OWned by you at 2T,
A1, 1t of the insmection, you arz nereXy ordsred
1T SuULST

Dear

Heating facilities required. Every habitable rcam excepting roams
used primarily for sleeping purpcses shall be served by heating
facilities capable of providing a minimm temperature of 68° at a
distance of 3 feet above floor level as required by prevai’ing
weather conditions from September 15 to May 15 of each year. 114-2

The above mentioned conditiens are in viclation of Article V of tne lumicipal Code
cf the City of Portland, Maire, and must e corrected on or before .

Failure to comply with this order may rcsult in a complaint being filec for prose-
cution in District Court.

Sincerely vours,
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of
Planning & Urban Developrant

Samuel Hoffses,
Chief of Inspection Services

hl- I Nalathiatol St ias ol S1hd . Lol Y Y TLE AR Ll - TECPMARE (AT 798 §27)
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CITY OF POSTLARD /5

CEPARTIAENT OF PLANINIG & LRBA.: DENILOPIAELT
UNSFECT'OI. SERVICES C'v.SION \ d/

December 5, 1989

Brian Laughlin
12 Maple Avenue
Scarborough, ME 04074

Pe: 193 Congress Street 13-M-23

Dear gjir: pu: 12

- We recently received a camplaint and an inspection was rade by Code Erforcemest
. Officer Arthur Addato of the property owned by you at _193 Congress St,

Portlard, tain As a result of the inspection, you are narepy orcared
to corract tne following substancars housing condit.ons:

1. BHeating facilities required. Every habitable roam axcepting roums
used primarily for sleeping purposes shall be served by heating
facilities capable of providirg a minimm temperarure of 68° at a
distance of 3 feet above floor level as reguired by prevailing .
weather conditions £rom September 15 to May 15 of each year. 114-2

The avove mentioned conditicns are in viclation cf Arvicle V of the Mus xicipal Code
cf the Caty of Portland, Maine, and must Ze corrected orn or before immediately

Failure to corply with this orcder may result in a corplaint being filed for zrose-
cution in District Court.

Sincerely vours,
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Directer cf
Planning & Urban D2yelop:a:

e, LD

erorm_apiC Uicimmy - Arthur Addato (7)
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